HIGHLIGHTS
• Quick and Easy Installation
• Various Color Options (Sand Gold Metal,
Modern Beige, Modern White, Modern Teak)
SIZE CLASS
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 85", 75", 65", 55", 50" and 43"
85"
85LS03B,

MODELS - 75"
MODEL: Sand Gold Metal Bezel
ORDER CODE: VG-SCFC75SGM/ZA
UPC CODE: 887276745374
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Vietnam
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 66.4 x 0.97 x 0.78
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT):  38 x 0.97 x 0.78
• SHIPPING: 70.1 x 3.8 x 3.9
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 1.5
• SHIPPING: 2.6
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 85", 75", 65", 55", 50" and 43"
MODELS - 65"
MODEL: Sand Gold Metal Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC65SGM/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276744674
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Vietnam
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 57.5 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT):  33 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 61.2 x 3.8 x 3.9
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 1.3
• SHIPPING: 2.4
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 85", 75", 65", 55", 50" and 43"
MODELS - 55"
MODEL: Sand Gold Metal Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC55SGM/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276745367
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Vietnam
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 48.9 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT):  28.1 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 52.5 x 3.8 x 3.9
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 0.95
• SHIPPING: 2.1
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 85", 75", 65", 55", 50" and 43"
MODELS - 50"
MODEL: Sand Gold Metal Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC50SGMZA
UPC CODE:  887276745350
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Vietnam
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 44.4 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT):  25.6 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 47.7 x 3.7 x 3.5
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 0.8
• SHIPPING: 2
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 85", 75", 65", 55", 50" and 43"
MODELS - 43"
MODEL: Sand Gold Metal Bezel
ORDER CODE: VG-SCFC43SGM/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276744667
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Vietnam
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 38.3 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT):  22.2 x 0.97 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 47.7 x 3.7 x 3.5
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 0.71
• SHIPPING: 1.57
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
HIGHLIGHTS
• Quick and Easy Installation
• Various Color Options (White, Teak, Brown
and Sand Gold Metal)
SIZE CLASS
The Frame Customizable Bezel - 32" ONLY
32"
LS03C
MODEL: Modern Brown Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC32BWB/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276745343
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Rep. of Korea
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 28.8 x 1.0 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT): 28.8 x 1.0 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 32.1 x 3.7 x 3.5
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 0.46
• SHIPPING: 1.10
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
MODEL: Modern Teak Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC32TKB/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276744643
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Rep. of Korea
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 28.8 x 1.0 x 0.7
• SET SIZE (LEFT/RIGHT): 28.8 x 1.0 x 0.7
• SHIPPING: 32.1 x 3.7 x 3.5
WEIGHT (LB):
• SET WEIGHT: 0.46
• SHIPPING: 1.10
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN BOX:
• MAGNETIC DETACHABLE BEZELS
• USER MANUAL
MODEL: Modern White Bezel
ORDER CODE:  VG-SCFC32WTB/ZA
UPC CODE:  887276744650
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: Rep. of Korea
DIMENSIONS (INCHES W x H x D):
• SET SIZE (TOP/BOTTOM): 28.8 x 1.0 x 0.7